
TAPAS
   MENU

CHICKEN NUGGETS
10 nuggets with barbecue 
sauce

NACHOS
Totopos with cheese, guacamole
and pico de gallo (for 2 or more)

CAMEMBERT
Half camembert with
chimichurri

BRAVAS POTATOES
Baked potatoes with sauce (for 2)

MEAT (BEEF)
With chimichurri

CREOLE CHORIZO
With chimichurri
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SNACK SOMETHING ?

      A HOMEMADE EMPANADAS ?

CHEESE PLATTER 
Pieces of cheese with bread and
picos (for 2)

IBERIAN PLATTER
Cured ham, chorizo, dry sausage
and lomo with bread, picos and
pickles (for 2)

OLIVE MIX

MELTED PROVOLONE
Delicious melted provolone
cheese with bread (for 2)

VEGETARIAN
With zucchini, onion, 
pepper mushrooms, 
and vegan bechamel

6,00€

8,50€

5,00€

6,50€

7,50€

13,50€

3,50€

9,00€

CHICKEN3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,00€


